
 
 

The Village Builders 
 

Artisan Custom Homes    Mike Murphy Builders 
Marty Smith 674-1031    Mike Murphy  756-1975 
msmith@collins-maury.com    mike@mikemurphybuilders.net 
Lots 216 (market home underway),  Lots 214, 219 (market home  
239 (custom home underway), 246 underway), 223, 225, 228, 242 

(custom home underway) 
  
  
      Klazmer/Sklar Homes 
Celtic Manor Homes    Ron Sklar   755-7979 
Mark McGuire   494-3201   Scott Klazmer   755-7979 
mark@mcguirecompanies.biz  ronsklar@comcast.net   

 Lots 215 (market home underway),   sklazmer@yahoo.com 
220, 238     Lots 222, 226, 229, 231, 232,  

243 (presale)  
 
 
Boulevard Homes     Malone Construction Enterprises 
Rob Hansom 757-4994   Brandon Malone   361-2934 
homes100@aol.com    bmalone.mce@gmail.com 
Lots 217 (presale), 221,    Lots 224, 247 
230 (market home starting soon)     
 
 
City Hill Homes    OakRun LLC 
Zach Mobley 329-2606   Adam Sklar   484-1749 
zach@cityhillhomes.com    adam@oakruntn.com 
Lots 235, (custom home underway)   Lots 213 (market home underway), 
236 (custom home underway,   227, 244 
237 (custom home underway),   
240 (custom home underway), 241,  
245, 248 (custom home underway)   
 
 
Classic Homebuilders     
John Barlow   870-6943 
classichomebldrs@yahoo.com 
Lots 218 (market home underway), 233, 234                                 9/01/20 
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